
 

 
Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to Anna University 

Accredited by NAAC | Recognized by UGC with 2(F) 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

FACULTY PUBLICATION  

S.No Year Total Publication 

1.  2017-2018 13 

2.  2018-2019 05 

3.  2019-2020 07 

4.  2020-2021 08 

5.  2021-2022 02 

6.  2022-2023 09 

7.  2023-2024 57 

8.  2024-2025 21 

 

 

13

5
7 8

2

9

57

21

Total Publication


